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Raga Shuddh Kalyan - Alap
Raga Shuddh Kalyan

- Gat in Vilambit Ektal
Raga Shuddh Kalyan

- Drut Teental

Raga Shankara

Raga Kedar

Raga Puriya

Raga Malkauns

Raga Jeevanpuri

02:44
17:56

16:15

14:19

44:01

41:26

32:58

27:25

10

11

12

13

14

Raga Madhuvanti

Raga Durga

Raga Chandraprabha

Raga Bairagi Bhairavi

Raga Hamir Bahar*

Raga Rageshwari*

Raga Pilu*

Raga Mishra Mel Ki Malhar
- Gat Teentaal*

25:49
20:07
41:12
29:01
29:48
29:32
10:51 .

14:56 -



15

16
17

18

19

20

2

Raga Shivranjani
- Gat Madhyalay, Jhaptaal*

Raga Shivranjani - Dhun

Raga Khamaj (Thumri)

Raga Jaijaiwanti,
Darbari & Malkauns*

Banarasi Dhun

Dhun - Gunj Uthi Shehnai

Kajri*

14:55

09:49

08:20

31:50

09:10

20:44

14:55

22 Bhatiyali* 16:15

23 Chaiti 05:50
- Dhun in Raga Khamaj*

24 Dhun 08:56
- Raghupati Raghav Raja Ram

* Under Exclusive License From Music Today.



PLUG 4 PLAY £ PLUG & PLAY £

A
%)
=
£
z
)
&
©]
=
Z
=}
=
%




